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Bus 793 Pavuna - Terminal Sulacap Go to website

Direction
Terminal Sulacap : Plataforma A (Ônibus Convencionais) 
— Ponto Final: Pavuna : Comendador Guerra (Linha 793)

54 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Sulacap : Plataforma A (Ônibus Convencionais)

Parque Shopping Sulacap

Manuel Nogueira de Sá

Paulo Samuel Santos

Marechal Fontenelle

Ascenso Ferreira

Vila Brasil

Francisco Muzi

Capitão Cader Matori

Dracena

Salustiano Silva

Lacerda

Regimento Andrade Neves

Major Padron

General Sampaio

Hospital Geral do Rio de Janeiro

Portela

Capelania Militar São Sebastião

João Vicente

Duque de Caxias

Marechal Alencastro

Route schedule
Terminal Sulacap : Plataforma A (Ônibus Convencionais) 
— Ponto Final: Pavuna : Comendador Guerra (Linha 793)

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Terminal Sulacap : Plataforma A (Ônibus Con-
vencionais)

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Comandante Possolo

Raúl Coelho

Viaduto de Deodoro

Tenente Serafim

C. F. Ivanir de Mello / Parque Radical

Cemitério de Ricardo de Albuquerque

Claudio de Souza

Capitão Mário Barbedo

Joacy Fernando

Deputado Hilton Gama

João Espinardi

Tapuia

Vila Deocleciano Ramos

Tomás Edison

Estação Anchieta : Norte

José Lourenço

Nazareth

Cumata

Itaí

Oliveira Bueno

Cruz de Malta

Javatá

Via Light

Astorga

Lenir Liberato da Silva

Moreira César

Vila Rio do Pau

Clínica da Família Epitácio Soares Reis



Professor Bernardino Rocha

Nina Ribeiro

Nossa Senhora das Dores

Honório Hermeto

Ponto Final: Pavuna : Comendador Guerra (Linha 793)



Direction
Ponto Final: Pavuna : Comendador Guerra (Linha 793) — 
Terminal Sulacap : Plataforma A (Ônibus Convencionais)

54 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: Pavuna : Comendador Guerra (Linha 793)

Albertina Guerra

Nina Ribeiro

Professor Bernardino Rocha

Clínica da Família Epitácio Soares Reis

Vila Rio do Pau

Laudo de Carvalho

Lenir Liberato da Silva

Astorga

Via Light

Javatá

Ramis Galvão

Oliveira Bueno

Faustino Lins

Padre Mário Verse

Deocleciano Ramos

Delfino da Cunha

José Lourenço

Estação Anchieta : Norte

Tomás Edison

Vila Deocleciano Ramos

João Roldão

Praça João Moreira

Deputado Hilton Gama

Route schedule
Ponto Final: Pavuna : Comendador Guerra (Linha 793) — 
Terminal Sulacap : Plataforma A (Ônibus Convencionais)

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: Pavuna : Comendador Guerra (Lin-
ha 793)

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Joacy Fernando

Capitão Mário Barbedo

Claudio de Souza

Cemitério de Ricardo de Albuquerque

C. F. Ivanir de Mello / Parque Radical

Tenente Serafim

Mestre Antenor Miguel Junior

João Peçanha de Carvalho

Duque de Caxias

Ccopab - Centro Conjunto de Operações de Paz do Brasil

Arlindo Santos

Hospital Geral do Rio de Janeiro

Frei Orlando

Praça Marechal Deodoro

Marechal Mallet

Regimento Andrade Neves

Lacerda

Concórdia

Almeida e Souza

Corrêa Seára

Quatorze de Julho

Laranjeiras do Sul

Marechal Fontenelle

Manuel da Cunha

Núncio Ostni

Paulo Samuel Santos

Manuel Nogueira de Sá

Parque Shopping Sulacap

Albérico Diniz



Terminal Sulacap : Plataforma A (Ônibus Convencionais)

793 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nova Iguacu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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